Individual Best Times (All Time)

Adam Albera - (1195962) - Warrington Warriors SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024

:06.82
:07.49
:07.78
:09.49
:10.06
:110.35
111.22
111.51
112.47
12,72
112.81
:113.18
113.25
:113.45
114.09
:115.03
:16.85
117.40
117.69
:20.03
:21.87
122.49
:25.01
:32.00

WA Pts

378
367
362
336
328
324
312
308
296
293
292
288
287
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220
205
201
183
144

Round
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Date

09/12/18
17/06/18
02/12/18
20/01/18
24/03/18
20/01/18
23/09/18
16/12/17
21/10117
24/09/17
24/06/17
01/10/17
25/06/17
30/04/17
18/03/17
11/03/17
17/12/16
26/02/17
04/12/16
19/11/16
02/07/16
17/07/16
20/03/16

27/09/15

Meet

North West Arena Premier Division A Final

Retford 25th Annual Open Meet

Warrior of Warrington Percy Mason Memorial Gala
CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018
Wirral Metro Spring L3 SC Development Meet
CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018
Warriors of Warrington Club Championships

Wirral Metro Christmas Open Development Gala
Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs
Warriors of Warrington Club Championships
Warriors of Warrington Badge Gala 4

Wirral Metro Autumn L2 Short Course Open Meet
Retford 24th Ponds Forge Open Meet

Wrexham 14th Spring Meet

Wirral Metro Development Meet

Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2017

Wirral Metro Christmas Gala 2016 (L3)

Menai AA & B Grade Meet

Warriors of Warrington Percy Mason Memorial Meet
City of Liverpool County Qualifier 2016

Warriors of Warrington Badge Gala 4

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Wirral Metro Spring Meet 2016 (L3)

Warriors of Warrington Club Championships

Venue

Palatine LC
Sheffield
Warrington
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Warrington
Birkenhead
Knowsley
Warrington
Warrington
Birkenhead
Sheffield
Wrexham
Birkenhead
Liverpool
Birkenhead
Llandudno
Warrington
Liverpool
Warrington
Sheffield
Birkenhead

Warrington
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Club Swam Under Level

Warrington W 3
Warrington W 3
Warrington W 3
Warrington W 2
Warrington W 3
Warrington W 2

4
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4
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Time
1:06.82
1:07.78
1:11.22
1:07.49
1:10.06
1:09.49
1:10.35
1:11.51

1:12.47

113.18

112.72

113.25

112.81

:113.45

:114.09

:115.03

:117.40
1:16.85
1:17.69
1:20.03
1:22.49
1:21.87
1:25.01

1:32.00
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WA Pts

378
362
312
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328
336
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288
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287
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284
277
267
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248
240
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Date

09/12/18
02/12/18
23/09/18
17/06/18
24/03/18
20/01/18
20/01/18
16/12/17
21/10117
01/10/17
24/09/17
25/06/17
24/06/17
30/04/17
18/03/17
11/03/17
26/02/17
17112116
04/12/16
19/11/16
17/07/16
02/07/16
20/03/16
27/09/15

Meet

North West Arena Premier Division A Final
Warrior of Warrington Percy Mason Memorial Gala
Warriors of Warrington Club Championships
Retford 25th Annual Open Meet

Wirral Metro Spring L3 SC Development Meet
CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018
CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018
Wirral Metro Christmas Open Development Gala
Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs
Wirral Metro Autumn L2 Short Course Open Meet
Warriors of Warrington Club Championships
Retford 24th Ponds Forge Open Meet

Warriors of Warrington Badge Gala 4

Wrexham 14th Spring Meet

Wirral Metro Development Meet

Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2017

Menai AA & B Grade Meet

Wirral Metro Christmas Gala 2016 (L3)

Warriors of Warrington Percy Mason Memorial Meet
City of Liverpool County Qualifier 2016

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Warriors of Warrington Badge Gala 4

Wirral Metro Spring Meet 2016 (L3)

Warriors of Warrington Club Championships

Venue

Palatine LC
Warrington
Warrington
Sheffield
Birkenhead
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Knowsley
Birkenhead
Warrington
Sheffield
Warrington
Wrexham
Birkenhead
Liverpool
Llandudno
Birkenhead
Warrington
Liverpool
Sheffield
Warrington
Birkenhead

Warrington
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Warrington W
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