## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Adam Albera - (1195962) - Warrington Warriors SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:06.82	378	F	09/12/18	North West Arena Premier Division A Final	Palatine LC	Warrington W	3
1:07.49	367	Н	17/06/18	Retford 25th Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	Warrington W	3
1:07.78	362	F	02/12/18	Warrior of Warrington Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington	Warrington W	3
1:09.49	336	F	20/01/18	CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
1:10.06	328	F	24/03/18	Wirral Metro Spring L3 SC Development Meet	Birkenhead	Warrington W	3
1:10.35	324	Н	20/01/18	CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
1:11.22	312	F	23/09/18	Warriors of Warrington Club Championships	Warrington		4
1:11.51	308	F	16/12/17	Wirral Metro Christmas Open Development Gala	Birkenhead	Warrington W	3
1:12.47	296	Н	21/10/17	Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs	Knowsley	Warrington W	2
1:12.72	293	F	24/09/17	Warriors of Warrington Club Championships	Warrington		4
1:12.81	292	F	24/06/17	Warriors of Warrington Badge Gala 4	Warrington		4
1:13.18	288	F	01/10/17	Wirral Metro Autumn L2 Short Course Open Meet	Birkenhead	Warrington W	2
1:13.25	287	Н	25/06/17	Retford 24th Ponds Forge Open Meet	Sheffield	Warrington W	3
1:13.45	284	F	30/04/17	Wrexham 14th Spring Meet	Wrexham	Warrington W	3
1:14.09	277	F	18/03/17	Wirral Metro Development Meet	Birkenhead	Warrington W	3
1:15.03	267	Н	11/03/17	Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2017	Liverpool	Warrington W	3
1:16.85	248	F	17/12/16	Wirral Metro Christmas Gala 2016 (L3)	Birkenhead	Warrington W	3
1:17.40	243	F	26/02/17	Menai AA & B Grade Meet	Llandudno	Warrington W	3
1:17.69	240	F	04/12/16	Warriors of Warrington Percy Mason Memorial Meet	Warrington		3
1:20.03	220	Н	19/11/16	City of Liverpool County Qualifier 2016	Liverpool	Warrington W	3
1:21.87	205	F	02/07/16	Warriors of Warrington Badge Gala 4	Warrington		4
1:22.49	201	Н	17/07/16	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield	Warrington W	3
1:25.01	183	F	20/03/16	Wirral Metro Spring Meet 2016 (L3)	Birkenhead	Warrington W	3
1:32.00	144	F	27/09/15	Warriors of Warrington Club Championships	Warrington		4

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Page 2 / 2
1:06.82	378	F	09/12/18	North West Arena Premier Division A Final	Palatine LC	Warrington W	3
1:07.78	362	F	02/12/18	Warrior of Warrington Percy Mason Memorial Gala	Warrington	Warrington W	3
1:11.22	312	F	23/09/18	Warriors of Warrington Club Championships	Warrington		4
1:07.49	367	Н	17/06/18	Retford 25th Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	Warrington W	3
1:10.06	328	F	24/03/18	Wirral Metro Spring L3 SC Development Meet	Birkenhead	Warrington W	3
1:09.49	336	F	20/01/18	CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
1:10.35	324	Н	20/01/18	CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018	Macclesfield	Warrington W	2
1:11.51	308	F	16/12/17	Wirral Metro Christmas Open Development Gala	Birkenhead	Warrington W	3
1:12.47	296	Н	21/10/17	Liverpool & District Age Group & Swimming Champs	Knowsley	Warrington W	2
1:13.18	288	F	01/10/17	Wirral Metro Autumn L2 Short Course Open Meet	Birkenhead	Warrington W	2
1:12.72	293	F	24/09/17	Warriors of Warrington Club Championships	Warrington		4
1:13.25	287	Н	25/06/17	Retford 24th Ponds Forge Open Meet	Sheffield	Warrington W	3
1:12.81	292	F	24/06/17	Warriors of Warrington Badge Gala 4	Warrington		4
1:13.45	284	F	30/04/17	Wrexham 14th Spring Meet	Wrexham	Warrington W	3
1:14.09	277	F	18/03/17	Wirral Metro Development Meet	Birkenhead	Warrington W	3
1:15.03	267	Н	11/03/17	Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2017	Liverpool	Warrington W	3
1:17.40	243	F	26/02/17	Menai AA & B Grade Meet	Llandudno	Warrington W	3
1:16.85	248	F	17/12/16	Wirral Metro Christmas Gala 2016 (L3)	Birkenhead	Warrington W	3
1:17.69	240	F	04/12/16	Warriors of Warrington Percy Mason Memorial Meet	Warrington		3
1:20.03	220	Н	19/11/16	City of Liverpool County Qualifier 2016	Liverpool	Warrington W	3
1:22.49	201	Н	17/07/16	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield	Warrington W	3
1:21.87	205	F	02/07/16	Warriors of Warrington Badge Gala 4	Warrington		4
1:25.01	183	F	20/03/16	Wirral Metro Spring Meet 2016 (L3)	Birkenhead	Warrington W	3
1:32.00	144	F	27/09/15	Warriors of Warrington Club Championships	Warrington		4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS